
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Dan Edmonds 22 33 M 1 M 30-34 1 12 0:09:52.2 5 0:00:37.9 2 0:38:50.7 22.9MPH 2 0:00:22.1 1 0:24:19.8 6:05/M 1:14:02.7

2 Aaron Moss 59 35 M 1 M 35-39 1 10 0:09:34.4 11 0:00:54.8 3 0:38:54.3 22.8MPH 14 0:00:36.4 2 0:24:33.7 6:08/M 1:14:33.6

3 Mark Doane 21 37 M 2 M 35-39 1 2 0:09:06.0 3 0:00:28.8 1 0:37:49.5 23.5MPH 16 0:00:36.8 9 0:27:00.4 6:45/M 1:15:01.5

4 John Diefel 20 42 M 1 M 40-44 1 30 0:10:56.8 14 0:00:56.9 4 0:40:37.7 21.9MPH 60 0:01:05.7 3 0:26:22.6 6:36/M 1:19:59.7

5 Steven Wade 97 54 M 1 M 50-54 1 20 0:10:14.4 16 0:00:58.2 8 0:41:16.7 21.5MPH 17 0:00:38.5 10 0:27:21.5 6:50/M 1:20:29.3

6 Marti Riemer 79 44 F 1 F 40-44 1 16 0:10:00.1 12 0:00:56.1 14 0:42:29.5 20.9MPH 38 0:00:51.8 5 0:26:27.7 6:37/M 1:20:45.2

7 Nathan Fontes 28 32 M 2 M 30-34 1 13 0:09:53.0 46 0:01:33.2 7 0:41:00.6 21.7MPH 34 0:00:50.8 13 0:28:10.6 7:03/M 1:21:28.2

8 Michael Lee 53 39 M 3 M 35-39 1 11 0:09:46.1 15 0:00:57.4 10 0:41:46.6 21.3MPH 18 0:00:38.8 19 0:29:12.4 7:18/M 1:22:21.3

9 Rob Rogers 82 37 M 4 M 35-39 1 9 0:09:32.5 22 0:01:03.6 11 0:41:57.2 21.2MPH 64 0:01:07.0 17 0:29:00.9 7:15/M 1:22:41.2

10 Randy Oostra 63 35 M 5 M 35-39 1 5 0:09:12.1 26 0:01:11.0 12 0:42:13.1 21.0MPH 55 0:01:01.3 18 0:29:08.6 7:17/M 1:22:46.1

11 Stowe Talbot 89 49 M 1 M 45-49 1 21 0:10:21.8 49 0:01:36.1 16 0:43:12.8 20.6MPH 63 0:01:06.4 6 0:26:35.1 6:39/M 1:22:52.2

12 David Renne 75 40 M 2 M 40-44 1 1 0:08:46.4 38 0:01:22.3 13 0:42:29.1 20.9MPH 12 0:00:35.3 25 0:29:45.1 7:26/M 1:22:58.2

13 James Diedesch 19 32 M 3 M 30-34 1 34 0:11:16.0 8 0:00:45.8 15 0:43:00.8 20.7MPH 46 0:00:57.8 24 0:29:42.1 7:26/M 1:25:42.5

14 Dave Anana 2 48 M 2 M 45-49 1 19 0:10:12.8 18 0:00:58.8 21 0:44:45.5 19.8MPH 23 0:00:42.4 21 0:29:34.0 7:24/M 1:26:13.5

15 Seth Grisham 38 28 M 1 M 25-29 1 40 0:11:39.8 47 0:01:34.1 22 0:45:10.7 19.7MPH 56 0:01:03.8 8 0:26:52.3 6:43/M 1:26:20.7

16 Mark Flanders 27 36 M 6 M 35-39 1 17 0:10:01.3 20 0:01:01.4 37 0:47:58.2 18.5MPH 47 0:00:57.8 7 0:26:39.9 6:40/M 1:26:38.6

17 Lynn Bell 6 45 M 3 M 45-49 1 70 0:13:25.3 13 0:00:56.7 9 0:41:38.3 21.3MPH 44 0:00:57.1 26 0:29:50.2 7:28/M 1:26:47.6

18 Larry Clark 15 61 M 1 M 60-64 1 28 0:10:53.2 40 0:01:23.9 17 0:43:19.6 20.5MPH 24 0:00:42.9 34 0:30:56.2 7:44/M 1:27:15.8

19 Jeb Bolton 9 34 M 4 M 30-34 1 15 0:09:57.0 56 0:01:45.6 5 0:40:41.6 21.8MPH 59 0:01:05.7 54 0:34:08.7 8:32/M 1:27:38.6

20 Ralph Weiche 100 47 M 4 M 45-49 1 36 0:11:24.9 29 0:01:16.1 18 0:43:35.3 20.4MPH 13 0:00:35.7 35 0:31:10.5 7:48/M 1:28:02.5

21 Jessica Rogers 81 37 F 1 F 35-39 1 26 0:10:49.1 25 0:01:09.5 28 0:46:39.4 19.0MPH 28 0:00:46.4 16 0:28:55.7 7:14/M 1:28:20.1

22 Eric Peterson 66 50 M 2 M 50-54 1 18 0:10:10.2 37 0:01:21.2 6 0:40:56.8 21.7MPH 35 0:00:50.8 62 0:36:05.3 9:01/M 1:29:24.3

23 Jeff Fairbanks 25 34 M 5 M 30-34 1 25 0:10:44.0 107 0:50:57.3 12 0:28:01.9 7:00/M 1:29:43.2

24 Mary Gandee 31 39 F 2 F 35-39 1 45 0:12:02.9 17 0:00:58.3 24 0:45:27.9 19.5MPH 26 0:00:46.0 31 0:30:30.9 7:38/M 1:29:46.0

25 Clark Parrish 65 60 M 2 M 60-64 1 32 0:11:04.7 63 0:01:59.4 20 0:44:31.2 19.9MPH 89 0:01:38.5 36 0:31:14.6 7:49/M 1:30:28.4

26 Jennifer Fox 29 48 F 1 F 45-49 1 23 0:10:32.2 28 0:01:15.7 38 0:48:03.7 18.5MPH 42 0:00:56.1 27 0:30:01.3 7:30/M 1:30:49.0

27 Team Todd Gray 105 41 M 3 M 40-44 2 42 0:11:44.2 9 0:00:46.0 52 0:51:42.9 17.2MPH 21 0:00:41.8 4 0:26:27.1 6:37/M 1:31:22.0

28 Chris Lease 52 45 M 5 M 45-49 1 69 0:13:24.2 88 0:03:04.4 19 0:44:09.3 20.1MPH 91 0:01:46.1 22 0:29:37.3 7:24/M 1:32:01.3

29 Jordan Viegut 95 25 M 2 M 25-29 1 43 0:11:44.5 84 0:02:49.9 33 0:47:27.9 18.7MPH 25 0:00:45.0 20 0:29:29.2 7:22/M 1:32:16.5

30 Ariel Turner 92 31 F 1 F 30-34 1 51 0:12:23.0 7 0:00:44.1 26 0:46:11.5 19.2MPH 41 0:00:55.6 40 0:32:04.6 8:01/M 1:32:18.8

31 Lisa Wayerski 99 52 F 1 F 50-54 1 37 0:11:28.2 45 0:01:31.5 29 0:46:42.0 19.0MPH 68 0:01:10.7 41 0:32:05.0 8:01/M 1:32:57.4

32 Elya Moore 58 35 F 3 F 35-39 1 3 0:09:06.8 39 0:01:22.6 40 0:48:14.7 18.4MPH 20 0:00:41.1 53 0:33:57.6 8:29/M 1:33:22.8

33 David Skrinde 87 47 M 6 M 45-49 1 62 0:13:08.7 44 0:01:27.4 34 0:47:29.4 18.7MPH 58 0:01:05.5 29 0:30:16.3 7:34/M 1:33:27.3

34 Todd Ujifusa 93 45 M 7 M 45-49 1 29 0:10:56.2 77 0:02:32.7 23 0:45:19.5 19.6MPH 67 0:01:10.7 56 0:34:22.5 8:36/M 1:34:21.6

35 Nina Tallering 90 39 F 4 F 35-39 1 22 0:10:26.8 41 0:01:25.5 45 0:49:37.6 17.9MPH 29 0:00:47.4 44 0:32:28.6 8:07/M 1:34:45.9

36 Cody Fitzgibbon 26 19 M 1 M 15-19 1 64 0:13:18.8 19 0:01:00.3 54 0:51:57.0 17.1MPH 11 0:00:30.7 14 0:28:11.3 7:03/M 1:34:58.1

37 Jim Brazil 11 47 M 8 M 45-49 1 55 0:12:42.2 82 0:02:41.4 36 0:47:56.1 18.5MPH 36 0:00:51.3 33 0:30:51.9 7:43/M 1:35:02.9

38 Cathy McConechy 55 51 F 2 F 50-54 1 65 0:13:18.9 21 0:01:02.2 32 0:47:09.9 18.8MPH 32 0:00:50.1 45 0:32:45.4 8:11/M 1:35:06.5

39 Turd Fergeson 144 38 M 7 M 35-39 1 31 0:10:58.1 94 0:03:27.3 51 0:51:08.5 17.4MPH 27 0:00:46.2 15 0:28:49.7 7:12/M 1:35:09.8

40 Matthew Murphy 60 31 M 6 M 30-34 1 44 0:12:01.3 50 0:01:36.5 47 0:50:10.4 17.7MPH 57 0:01:05.0 30 0:30:17.2 7:34/M 1:35:10.4

41 Team Dawn Lee 107 38 M 8 M 35-39 2 4 0:09:09.0 1 0:00:26.9 35 0:47:35.6 18.7MPH 1 0:00:19.5 70 0:37:57.5 9:29/M 1:35:28.5

42 Heather Barnhart 5 41 F 2 F 40-44 1 57 0:12:53.5 31 0:01:17.5 42 0:48:18.4 18.4MPH 49 0:00:58.5 42 0:32:05.2 8:01/M 1:35:33.1

43 Don Hartman 40 46 M 9 M 45-49 1 47 0:12:09.1 85 0:02:54.1 31 0:47:09.6 18.8MPH 40 0:00:55.3 46 0:32:50.2 8:13/M 1:35:58.3

44 Renier Elenbaas 23 39 M 9 M 35-39 1 38 0:11:28.7 67 0:02:05.9 48 0:50:15.3 17.7MPH 75 0:01:16.1 37 0:31:20.5 7:50/M 1:36:26.5

45 Debbie Gallo 30 59 F 1 F 55-59 1 46 0:12:08.8 23 0:01:04.6 44 0:49:14.2 18.0MPH 51 0:00:59.4 51 0:33:44.9 8:26/M 1:37:11.9

46 Charlie Herron 42 54 M 3 M 50-54 1 76 0:13:43.1 81 0:02:36.2 25 0:45:40.3 19.4MPH 48 0:00:58.0 55 0:34:20.1 8:35/M 1:37:17.7

47 Christa Moore 57 40 F 3 F 40-44 1 54 0:12:38.4 55 0:01:45.3 39 0:48:10.7 18.4MPH 80 0:01:24.7 48 0:33:19.9 8:20/M 1:37:19.0

48 Team Luis Gonzalez 104 22 M 1 M 20-24 2 7 0:09:13.7 4 0:00:37.5 71 0:55:57.3 15.9MPH 8 0:00:27.8 38 0:31:45.1 7:56/M 1:38:01.4

49 David Andre 4 22 M 2 M 20-24 1 41 0:11:42.9 73 0:02:25.0 68 0:54:59.4 16.2MPH 99 0:02:09.7 11 0:27:22.3 6:51/M 1:38:39.3

50 Terri Gray 37 44 F 4 F 40-44 1 67 0:13:22.4 53 0:01:43.5 49 0:50:40.4 17.5MPH 50 0:00:58.5 39 0:31:56.8 7:59/M 1:38:41.6

51 Jan Howard 43 36 F 5 F 35-39 1 35 0:11:22.2 32 0:01:18.6 46 0:49:55.8 17.8MPH 43 0:00:56.7 59 0:35:16.7 8:49/M 1:38:50.0

52 Kyla Shade 86 15 F 1 F 15-19 1 71 0:13:25.8 69 0:02:08.4 66 0:54:45.9 16.2MPH 4 0:00:24.6 23 0:29:37.9 7:24/M 1:40:22.6

53 Michelle Killingstad 49 31 F 2 F 30-34 1 66 0:13:21.1 35 0:01:19.4 50 0:50:56.5 17.4MPH 54 0:01:01.1 52 0:33:46.9 8:27/M 1:40:25.0

54 Don Pettit 68 54 M 4 M 50-54 1 24 0:10:41.2 68 0:02:08.0 30 0:46:47.7 19.0MPH 45 0:00:57.5 73 0:39:53.0 9:58/M 1:40:27.4

55 Judy Pratt 72 58 F 2 F 55-59 1 39 0:11:31.9 24 0:01:06.4 27 0:46:31.5 19.1MPH 52 0:00:59.5 76 0:40:54.1 10:14/M 1:41:03.4

56 Conner DeMarco 18 15 M 2 M 15-19 1 8 0:09:23.0 48 0:01:35.7 62 0:54:05.7 16.4MPH 5 0:00:26.9 61 0:36:02.0 9:01/M 1:41:33.3

57 Tracy Bell 7 42 F 5 F 40-44 1 78 0:14:32.0 70 0:02:10.8 41 0:48:16.5 18.4MPH 79 0:01:23.7 64 0:36:22.2 9:06/M 1:42:45.2

58 Marilyn Pinquoch 69 64 F 1 F 60-64 1 33 0:11:09.8 90 0:03:12.3 43 0:48:24.7 18.3MPH 83 0:01:29.0 72 0:39:43.9 9:56/M 1:43:59.7

59 Stacy Price 73 49 F 2 F 45-49 1 49 0:12:16.3 30 0:01:17.3 65 0:54:42.8 16.2MPH 15 0:00:36.6 60 0:35:18.3 8:50/M 1:44:11.3

60 Lisa Ngai 61 30 F 3 F 30-34 1 91 0:17:49.0 80 0:02:36.1 56 0:53:01.8 16.7MPH 31 0:00:49.3 28 0:30:13.8 7:33/M 1:44:30.0

61 Bruce Overstreet 64 53 M 5 M 50-54 1 68 0:13:22.7 95 0:03:34.1 55 0:52:30.4 16.9MPH 93 0:01:50.8 49 0:33:23.2 8:21/M 1:44:41.2

62 Kati Peid 74 32 F 4 F 30-34 1 61 0:13:08.5 83 0:02:42.4 57 0:53:15.3 16.7MPH 30 0:00:48.4 57 0:34:49.4 8:42/M 1:44:44.0

63 Renee Reynolds 77 25 F 1 F 25-29 1 56 0:12:42.2 71 0:02:16.8 69 0:55:29.4 16.0MPH 65 0:01:07.2 47 0:33:13.2 8:18/M 1:44:48.8

64 Kristen Wiese 102 27 F 2 F 25-29 1 75 0:13:35.8 57 0:01:47.2 59 0:53:39.6 16.6MPH 37 0:00:51.3 65 0:36:59.4 9:15/M 1:46:53.3

65 Team Logan Cossairt 103 15 M 3 M 15-19 2 106 0:24:12.9 2 0:00:27.4 53 0:51:52.5 17.1MPH 3 0:00:23.0 32 0:30:32.0 7:38/M 1:47:27.8

66 Heather Romano 83 39 F 6 F 35-39 1 59 0:13:04.9 58 0:01:51.6 63 0:54:14.4 16.4MPH 78 0:01:20.4 71 0:38:00.2 9:30/M 1:48:31.5

67 Jeffery Tom 91 50 M 6 M 50-54 1 60 0:13:07.6 100 0:03:54.8 85 0:58:24.6 15.2MPH 76 0:01:16.8 43 0:32:16.7 8:04/M 1:49:00.5

68 Mary Bianchini 8 50 F 3 F 50-54 1 53 0:12:34.8 34 0:01:19.1 77 0:57:12.8 15.5MPH 92 0:01:46.1 68 0:37:38.0 9:25/M 1:50:30.8

69 Phil Reynolds 76 31 M 7 M 30-34 1 90 0:17:30.1 98 0:03:47.0 64 0:54:18.3 16.4MPH 85 0:01:31.3 58 0:34:51.0 8:43/M 1:51:57.7

70 James Walker 98 24 M 3 M 20-24 1 89 0:16:49.1 104 0:04:23.6 58 0:53:19.6 16.7MPH 61 0:01:06.1 63 0:36:20.3 9:05/M 1:51:58.7

71 Anne Pettit 67 57 F 3 F 55-59 1 50 0:12:19.3 79 0:02:36.0 61 0:54:05.4 16.4MPH 84 0:01:30.8 80 0:42:21.6 10:35/M 1:52:53.1

72 Michelle Anderson 3 32 F 5 F 30-34 1 14 0:09:53.7 27 0:01:14.9 82 0:57:42.6 15.4MPH 72 0:01:13.8 88 0:43:26.4 10:52/M 1:53:31.4

73 Colleen Powell 71 40 F 6 F 40-44 1 79 0:14:38.0 87 0:03:03.6 72 0:55:57.8 15.9MPH 102 0:02:26.3 69 0:37:56.3 9:29/M 1:54:02.0

74 Lynette Cram 16 41 F 7 F 40-44 1 84 0:16:15.7 62 0:01:58.6 78 0:57:18.8 15.5MPH 88 0:01:38.0 67 0:37:03.1 9:16/M 1:54:14.2

75 Hayley Rieger 78 22 F 1 F 20-24 1 27 0:10:50.1 106 0:07:25.1 79 0:57:21.5 15.5MPH 87 0:01:35.8 66 0:37:02.0 9:16/M 1:54:14.5

76 Balisa Koetje 50 51 F 4 F 50-54 1 82 0:15:31.2 74 0:02:25.6 67 0:54:49.9 16.2MPH 94 0:01:54.0 78 0:40:59.8 10:15/M 1:55:40.5

77 Sara Schustek 84 31 F 6 F 30-34 1 52 0:12:33.9 61 0:01:56.2 81 0:57:34.1 15.4MPH 69 0:01:12.6 81 0:42:35.8 10:39/M 1:55:52.6

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

78 Jennifer Meyer 56 55 F 4 F 55-59 1 83 0:15:33.6 52 0:01:42.7 60 0:53:53.1 16.5MPH 90 0:01:44.6 84 0:43:16.6 10:49/M 1:56:10.6

79 Karl Bower 10 30 M 8 M 30-34 1 97 0:19:01.2 42 0:01:25.7 70 0:55:38.0 16.0MPH 73 0:01:14.5 74 0:40:18.3 10:05/M 1:57:37.7

80 Paul Alleman 1 47 M 10 M 45-49 1 88 0:16:39.7 59 0:01:51.7 76 0:56:54.3 15.6MPH 82 0:01:26.9 77 0:40:59.7 10:15/M 1:57:52.3

81 Team Darcie Gurley 106 36 M 10 M 35-39 2 74 0:13:30.8 101 0:04:00.7 99 1:07:25.4 13.2MPH 7 0:00:27.3 50 0:33:34.0 8:24/M 1:58:58.2

82 Rita Kellerman 48 43 F 8 F 40-44 1 85 0:16:18.5 91 0:03:14.4 83 0:58:02.3 15.3MPH 62 0:01:06.2 75 0:40:44.3 10:11/M 1:59:25.7

83 Team Alex Matute 109 30 M 9 M 30-34 2 77 0:14:08.4 92 0:03:20.1 75 0:56:46.5 15.6MPH 9 0:00:29.4 91 0:45:35.2 11:24/M 2:00:19.6

84 Angela Janda 45 28 F 3 F 25-29 1 94 0:18:02.0 60 0:01:54.1 74 0:56:37.1 15.7MPH 103 0:02:29.8 85 0:43:18.1 10:50/M 2:02:21.1

85 Colette Stewart 88 29 F 4 F 25-29 1 95 0:18:05.2 76 0:02:28.2 80 0:57:31.4 15.4MPH 53 0:00:59.8 86 0:43:19.4 10:50/M 2:02:24.0

86 Team Guillermo Rueda 111 31 M 10 M 30-34 2 6 0:09:13.4 6 0:00:44.1 100 1:09:18.4 12.8MPH 6 0:00:27.2 87 0:43:24.2 10:51/M 2:03:07.3

87 Becky Wade 96 56 F 5 F 55-59 1 48 0:12:12.3 43 0:01:26.6 73 0:56:36.1 15.7MPH 95 0:01:55.0 96 0:51:03.3 12:46/M 2:03:13.3

88 Brian Jackson 44 35 M 11 M 35-39 1 99 0:19:12.0 75 0:02:26.1 84 0:58:10.4 15.3MPH 74 0:01:15.5 82 0:42:50.7 10:43/M 2:03:54.7

89 Linda Mariz 54 64 F 2 F 60-64 1 58 0:12:57.6 51 0:01:42.2 88 0:59:55.3 14.8MPH 100 0:02:19.9 94 0:48:02.2 12:01/M 2:04:57.2

90 Devere Bunke 12 60 M 3 M 60-64 1 81 0:15:19.5 65 0:02:04.8 91 1:00:49.7 14.6MPH 22 0:00:42.2 93 0:46:42.8 11:41/M 2:05:39.0

91 Michelle Gilbert 35 38 F 7 F 35-39 1 87 0:16:36.9 66 0:02:05.6 87 0:59:45.6 14.9MPH 70 0:01:13.1 97 0:51:12.1 12:48/M 2:10:53.3

92 Alexis Pontikis 70 61 F 3 F 60-64 1 98 0:19:01.9 64 0:01:59.8 96 1:03:51.7 13.9MPH 96 0:01:58.5 89 0:44:04.3 11:01/M 2:10:56.2

93 William George 33 74 M 1 M 70-99 1 101 0:20:30.1 102 0:04:07.6 92 1:01:11.8 14.5MPH 101 0:02:22.3 83 0:43:07.3 10:47/M 2:11:19.1

94 Emerson Nordmark 62 46 M 11 M 45-49 1 73 0:13:26.7 33 0:01:18.8 89 1:00:32.1 14.7MPH 98 0:02:05.9 102 0:54:04.8 13:31/M 2:11:28.3

95 Team Kim Liebscher 108 43 M 4 M 40-44 2 72 0:13:26.3 36 0:01:20.3 90 1:00:34.6 14.7MPH 97 0:01:59.2 103 0:54:08.1 13:32/M 2:11:28.5

96 Wendy Ringhouse 80 22 F 2 F 20-24 1 86 0:16:23.2 86 0:02:59.3 102 1:10:14.0 12.6MPH 33 0:00:50.5 79 0:42:09.3 10:32/M 2:12:36.3

97 Donna Garcia 32 49 F 3 F 45-49 1 80 0:15:06.4 89 0:03:05.5 93 1:02:31.5 14.2MPH 71 0:01:13.3 99 0:52:25.5 13:06/M 2:14:22.2

98 Andrea Weiser 101 45 F 4 F 45-49 1 92 0:17:57.3 103 0:04:21.8 101 1:09:54.2 12.7MPH 10 0:00:29.8 92 0:45:56.5 11:29/M 2:18:39.6

99 Laura Kellerman 46 26 F 5 F 25-29 1 100 0:20:28.7 72 0:02:20.9 97 1:06:02.1 13.4MPH 19 0:00:40.0 95 0:49:56.0 12:29/M 2:19:27.7

100 Leslie Giblett 34 60 F 4 F 60-64 1 104 0:21:28.5 54 0:01:44.5 94 1:02:46.0 14.1MPH 81 0:01:26.5 101 0:53:23.0 13:21/M 2:20:48.5

101 Team Carly Morris 110 30 M 11 M 30-34 2 63 0:13:11.7 10 0:00:53.5 106 1:22:07.0 10.8MPH 77 0:01:17.6 90 0:44:11.2 11:03/M 2:21:41.0

102 Sharon Herring 41 52 F 5 F 50-54 1 96 0:18:49.5 97 0:03:37.2 95 1:03:40.2 13.9MPH 104 0:02:30.9 106 0:56:58.0 14:15/M 2:25:35.8

103 Tara Day 17 34 F 7 F 30-34 1 107 0:27:51.0 78 0:02:35.2 86 0:59:20.8 15.0MPH 39 0:00:55.0 104 0:55:17.0 13:49/M 2:25:59.0

104 Virginia Learned 51 49 F 5 F 45-49 1 103 0:21:21.2 93 0:03:25.2 103 1:11:33.1 12.4MPH 86 0:01:35.5 100 0:53:13.3 13:18/M 2:31:08.3

105 Mary Kellerman 47 54 F 6 F 50-54 1 105 0:24:01.8 96 0:03:35.6 104 1:12:31.9 12.2MPH 66 0:01:09.4 98 0:51:50.5 12:58/M 2:33:09.2

106 Eunice Carlson 14 61 F 5 F 60-64 1 93 0:17:59.2 99 0:03:52.9 98 1:06:38.9 13.3MPH 106 0:04:08.3 107 1:01:41.6 15:25/M 2:34:20.9

107 Amy Carlson 13 35 F 8 F 35-39 1 102 0:21:18.4 105 0:07:17.6 105 1:20:31.8 11.0MPH 105 0:02:42.8 105 0:56:25.1 14:06/M 2:48:15.7

Overall Page 2 of 6



Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 49 Kyla Shade 86 15 1 0:13:25.8 62 0:02:08.4 1 0:54:45.9 16.2MPH 2 0:00:24.6 1 0:29:37.9 7:24/M 1:40:22.6

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 71 Hayley Rieger 78 22 1 0:10:50.1 97 0:07:25.1 1 0:57:21.5 15.5MPH 79 0:01:35.8 1 0:37:02.0 9:16/M 1:54:14.5

2 88 Wendy Ringhouse 80 22 2 0:16:23.2 79 0:02:59.3 2 1:10:14.0 12.6MPH 26 0:00:50.5 2 0:42:09.3 10:32/M 2:12:36.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 60 Renee Reynolds 77 25 1 0:12:42.2 64 0:02:16.8 2 0:55:29.4 16.0MPH 58 0:01:07.2 1 0:33:13.2 8:18/M 1:44:48.8

2 61 Kristen Wiese 102 27 2 0:13:35.8 50 0:01:47.2 1 0:53:39.6 16.6MPH 30 0:00:51.3 2 0:36:59.4 9:15/M 1:46:53.3

3 78 Angela Janda 45 28 3 0:18:02.0 53 0:01:54.1 3 0:56:37.1 15.7MPH 94 0:02:29.8 3 0:43:18.1 10:50/M 2:02:21.1

4 79 Colette Stewart 88 29 4 0:18:05.2 69 0:02:28.2 4 0:57:31.4 15.4MPH 46 0:00:59.8 4 0:43:19.4 10:50/M 2:02:24.0

5 91 Laura Kellerman 46 26 5 0:20:28.7 65 0:02:20.9 5 1:06:02.1 13.4MPH 13 0:00:40.0 5 0:49:56.0 12:29/M 2:19:27.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 29 Ariel Turner 92 31 2 0:12:23.0 3 0:00:44.1 1 0:46:11.5 19.2MPH 34 0:00:55.6 2 0:32:04.6 8:01/M 1:32:18.8

2 50 Michelle Killingstad 49 31 5 0:13:21.1 29 0:01:19.4 2 0:50:56.5 17.4MPH 47 0:01:01.1 3 0:33:46.9 8:27/M 1:40:25.0

3 57 Lisa Ngai 61 30 6 0:17:49.0 73 0:02:36.1 3 0:53:01.8 16.7MPH 24 0:00:49.3 1 0:30:13.8 7:33/M 1:44:30.0

4 59 Kati Peid 74 32 4 0:13:08.5 76 0:02:42.4 4 0:53:15.3 16.7MPH 23 0:00:48.4 4 0:34:49.4 8:42/M 1:44:44.0

5 68 Michelle Anderson 3 32 1 0:09:53.7 21 0:01:14.9 6 0:57:42.6 15.4MPH 65 0:01:13.8 6 0:43:26.4 10:52/M 1:53:31.4

6 73 Sara Schustek 84 31 3 0:12:33.9 54 0:01:56.2 5 0:57:34.1 15.4MPH 62 0:01:12.6 5 0:42:35.8 10:39/M 1:55:52.6

7 94 Tara Day 17 34 7 0:27:51.0 71 0:02:35.2 7 0:59:20.8 15.0MPH 32 0:00:55.0 7 0:55:17.0 13:49/M 2:25:59.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 21 Jessica Rogers 81 37 3 0:10:49.1 19 0:01:09.5 2 0:46:39.4 19.0MPH 21 0:00:46.4 1 0:28:55.7 7:14/M 1:28:20.1

2 24 Mary Gandee 31 39 5 0:12:02.9 11 0:00:58.3 1 0:45:27.9 19.5MPH 19 0:00:46.0 2 0:30:30.9 7:38/M 1:29:46.0

3 31 Elya Moore 58 35 1 0:09:06.8 32 0:01:22.6 3 0:48:14.7 18.4MPH 14 0:00:41.1 4 0:33:57.6 8:29/M 1:33:22.8

4 34 Nina Tallering 90 39 2 0:10:26.8 34 0:01:25.5 4 0:49:37.6 17.9MPH 22 0:00:47.4 3 0:32:28.6 8:07/M 1:34:45.9

5 48 Jan Howard 43 36 4 0:11:22.2 26 0:01:18.6 5 0:49:55.8 17.8MPH 36 0:00:56.7 5 0:35:16.7 8:49/M 1:38:50.0

6 62 Heather Romano 83 39 6 0:13:04.9 51 0:01:51.6 6 0:54:14.4 16.4MPH 70 0:01:20.4 6 0:38:00.2 9:30/M 1:48:31.5

7 84 Michelle Gilbert 35 38 7 0:16:36.9 59 0:02:05.6 7 0:59:45.6 14.9MPH 63 0:01:13.1 7 0:51:12.1 12:48/M 2:10:53.3

8 98 Amy Carlson 13 35 8 0:21:18.4 96 0:07:17.6 8 1:20:31.8 11.0MPH 96 0:02:42.8 8 0:56:25.1 14:06/M 2:48:15.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Marti Riemer 79 44 1 0:10:00.1 6 0:00:56.1 1 0:42:29.5 20.9MPH 31 0:00:51.8 1 0:26:27.7 6:37/M 1:20:45.2

2 40 Heather Barnhart 5 41 3 0:12:53.5 25 0:01:17.5 4 0:48:18.4 18.4MPH 42 0:00:58.5 3 0:32:05.2 8:01/M 1:35:33.1

3 45 Christa Moore 57 40 2 0:12:38.4 48 0:01:45.3 2 0:48:10.7 18.4MPH 72 0:01:24.7 4 0:33:19.9 8:20/M 1:37:19.0

4 47 Terri Gray 37 44 4 0:13:22.4 46 0:01:43.5 5 0:50:40.4 17.5MPH 43 0:00:58.5 2 0:31:56.8 7:59/M 1:38:41.6

5 54 Tracy Bell 7 42 5 0:14:32.0 63 0:02:10.8 3 0:48:16.5 18.4MPH 71 0:01:23.7 5 0:36:22.2 9:06/M 1:42:45.2

6 69 Colleen Powell 71 40 6 0:14:38.0 80 0:03:03.6 6 0:55:57.8 15.9MPH 93 0:02:26.3 7 0:37:56.3 9:29/M 1:54:02.0

7 70 Lynette Cram 16 41 7 0:16:15.7 55 0:01:58.6 7 0:57:18.8 15.5MPH 80 0:01:38.0 6 0:37:03.1 9:16/M 1:54:14.2

8 77 Rita Kellerman 48 43 8 0:16:18.5 84 0:03:14.4 8 0:58:02.3 15.3MPH 55 0:01:06.2 8 0:40:44.3 10:11/M 1:59:25.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 26 Jennifer Fox 29 48 1 0:10:32.2 22 0:01:15.7 1 0:48:03.7 18.5MPH 35 0:00:56.1 1 0:30:01.3 7:30/M 1:30:49.0

2 56 Stacy Price 73 49 2 0:12:16.3 24 0:01:17.3 2 0:54:42.8 16.2MPH 9 0:00:36.6 2 0:35:18.3 8:50/M 1:44:11.3

3 89 Donna Garcia 32 49 3 0:15:06.4 82 0:03:05.5 3 1:02:31.5 14.2MPH 64 0:01:13.3 4 0:52:25.5 13:06/M 2:14:22.2

4 90 Andrea Weiser 101 45 4 0:17:57.3 94 0:04:21.8 4 1:09:54.2 12.7MPH 4 0:00:29.8 3 0:45:56.5 11:29/M 2:18:39.6

5 95 Virginia Learned 51 49 5 0:21:21.2 85 0:03:25.2 5 1:11:33.1 12.4MPH 78 0:01:35.5 5 0:53:13.3 13:18/M 2:31:08.3

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 15 to 19
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Clear Lake Triathlon 2013

Age Group/Category Results
Saturday, July 13, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 30 Lisa Wayerski 99 52 1 0:11:28.2 38 0:01:31.5 1 0:46:42.0 19.0MPH 61 0:01:10.7 1 0:32:05.0 8:01/M 1:32:57.4

2 37 Cathy McConechy 55 51 3 0:13:18.9 15 0:01:02.2 2 0:47:09.9 18.8MPH 25 0:00:50.1 2 0:32:45.4 8:11/M 1:35:06.5

3 64 Mary Bianchini 8 50 2 0:12:34.8 28 0:01:19.1 4 0:57:12.8 15.5MPH 84 0:01:46.1 3 0:37:38.0 9:25/M 1:50:30.8

4 72 Balisa Koetje 50 51 4 0:15:31.2 67 0:02:25.6 3 0:54:49.9 16.2MPH 86 0:01:54.0 4 0:40:59.8 10:15/M 1:55:40.5

5 93 Sharon Herring 41 52 5 0:18:49.5 89 0:03:37.2 5 1:03:40.2 13.9MPH 95 0:02:30.9 6 0:56:58.0 14:15/M 2:25:35.8

6 96 Mary Kellerman 47 54 6 0:24:01.8 88 0:03:35.6 6 1:12:31.9 12.2MPH 59 0:01:09.4 5 0:51:50.5 12:58/M 2:33:09.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 43 Debbie Gallo 30 59 2 0:12:08.8 17 0:01:04.6 2 0:49:14.2 18.0MPH 44 0:00:59.4 1 0:33:44.9 8:26/M 1:37:11.9

2 52 Judy Pratt 72 58 1 0:11:31.9 18 0:01:06.4 1 0:46:31.5 19.1MPH 45 0:00:59.5 2 0:40:54.1 10:14/M 1:41:03.4

3 67 Anne Pettit 67 57 4 0:12:19.3 72 0:02:36.0 4 0:54:05.4 16.4MPH 76 0:01:30.8 3 0:42:21.6 10:35/M 1:52:53.1

4 74 Jennifer Meyer 56 55 5 0:15:33.6 45 0:01:42.7 3 0:53:53.1 16.5MPH 82 0:01:44.6 4 0:43:16.6 10:49/M 1:56:10.6

5 80 Becky Wade 96 56 3 0:12:12.3 36 0:01:26.6 5 0:56:36.1 15.7MPH 87 0:01:55.0 5 0:51:03.3 12:46/M 2:03:13.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 55 Marilyn Pinquoch 69 64 1 0:11:09.8 83 0:03:12.3 1 0:48:24.7 18.3MPH 75 0:01:29.0 1 0:39:43.9 9:56/M 1:43:59.7

2 82 Linda Mariz 54 64 2 0:12:57.6 44 0:01:42.2 2 0:59:55.3 14.8MPH 91 0:02:19.9 3 0:48:02.2 12:01/M 2:04:57.2

3 85 Alexis Pontikis 70 61 4 0:19:01.9 57 0:01:59.8 4 1:03:51.7 13.9MPH 88 0:01:58.5 2 0:44:04.3 11:01/M 2:10:56.2

4 92 Leslie Giblett 34 60 5 0:21:28.5 47 0:01:44.5 3 1:02:46.0 14.1MPH 73 0:01:26.5 4 0:53:23.0 13:21/M 2:20:48.5

5 97 Eunice Carlson 14 61 3 0:17:59.2 91 0:03:52.9 5 1:06:38.9 13.3MPH 97 0:04:08.3 5 1:01:41.6 15:25/M 2:34:20.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 35 Cody Fitzgibbon 26 19 2 0:13:18.8 13 0:01:00.3 1 0:51:57.0 17.1MPH 5 0:00:30.7 1 0:28:11.3 7:03/M 1:34:58.1

2 53 Conner DeMarco 18 15 1 0:09:23.0 41 0:01:35.7 2 0:54:05.7 16.4MPH 3 0:00:26.9 2 0:36:02.0 9:01/M 1:41:33.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 46 David Andre 4 22 1 0:11:42.9 66 0:02:25.0 2 0:54:59.4 16.2MPH 90 0:02:09.7 1 0:27:22.3 6:51/M 1:38:39.3

2 66 James Walker 98 24 2 0:16:49.1 95 0:04:23.6 1 0:53:19.6 16.7MPH 54 0:01:06.1 2 0:36:20.3 9:05/M 1:51:58.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Seth Grisham 38 28 1 0:11:39.8 40 0:01:34.1 1 0:45:10.7 19.7MPH 49 0:01:03.8 1 0:26:52.3 6:43/M 1:26:20.7

2 28 Jordan Viegut 95 25 2 0:11:44.5 77 0:02:49.9 2 0:47:27.9 18.7MPH 18 0:00:45.0 2 0:29:29.2 7:22/M 1:32:16.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Dan Edmonds 22 33 1 0:09:52.2 2 0:00:37.9 1 0:38:50.7 22.9MPH 1 0:00:22.1 1 0:24:19.8 6:05/M 1:14:02.7

2 7 Nathan Fontes 28 32 2 0:09:53.0 39 0:01:33.2 3 0:41:00.6 21.7MPH 27 0:00:50.8 3 0:28:10.6 7:03/M 1:21:28.2

3 13 James Diedesch 19 32 5 0:11:16.0 4 0:00:45.8 4 0:43:00.8 20.7MPH 39 0:00:57.8 4 0:29:42.1 7:26/M 1:25:42.5

4 19 Jeb Bolton 9 34 3 0:09:57.0 49 0:01:45.6 2 0:40:41.6 21.8MPH 52 0:01:05.7 6 0:34:08.7 8:32/M 1:27:38.6

5 23 Jeff Fairbanks 25 34 4 0:10:44.0 98 0:50:57.3 2 0:28:01.9 7:00/M 1:29:43.2

6 39 Matthew Murphy 60 31 6 0:12:01.3 43 0:01:36.5 5 0:50:10.4 17.7MPH 50 0:01:05.0 5 0:30:17.2 7:34/M 1:35:10.4

7 65 Phil Reynolds 76 31 7 0:17:30.1 90 0:03:47.0 6 0:54:18.3 16.4MPH 77 0:01:31.3 7 0:34:51.0 8:43/M 1:51:57.7

8 75 Karl Bower 10 30 8 0:19:01.2 35 0:01:25.7 7 0:55:38.0 16.0MPH 66 0:01:14.5 8 0:40:18.3 10:05/M 1:57:37.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Aaron Moss 59 35 4 0:09:34.4 5 0:00:54.8 2 0:38:54.3 22.8MPH 8 0:00:36.4 1 0:24:33.7 6:08/M 1:14:33.6

2 3 Mark Doane 21 37 1 0:09:06.0 1 0:00:28.8 1 0:37:49.5 23.5MPH 10 0:00:36.8 3 0:27:00.4 6:45/M 1:15:01.5

3 8 Michael Lee 53 39 5 0:09:46.1 9 0:00:57.4 3 0:41:46.6 21.3MPH 12 0:00:38.8 7 0:29:12.4 7:18/M 1:22:21.3

4 9 Rob Rogers 82 37 3 0:09:32.5 16 0:01:03.6 4 0:41:57.2 21.2MPH 57 0:01:07.0 5 0:29:00.9 7:15/M 1:22:41.2

5 10 Randy Oostra 63 35 2 0:09:12.1 20 0:01:11.0 5 0:42:13.1 21.0MPH 48 0:01:01.3 6 0:29:08.6 7:17/M 1:22:46.1

6 16 Mark Flanders 27 36 6 0:10:01.3 14 0:01:01.4 6 0:47:58.2 18.5MPH 40 0:00:57.8 2 0:26:39.9 6:40/M 1:26:38.6

7 38 Turd Fergeson 144 38 7 0:10:58.1 86 0:03:27.3 8 0:51:08.5 17.4MPH 20 0:00:46.2 4 0:28:49.7 7:12/M 1:35:09.8

8 42 Renier Elenbaas 23 39 8 0:11:28.7 60 0:02:05.9 7 0:50:15.3 17.7MPH 68 0:01:16.1 8 0:31:20.5 7:50/M 1:36:26.5

9 81 Brian Jackson 44 35 9 0:19:12.0 68 0:02:26.1 9 0:58:10.4 15.3MPH 67 0:01:15.5 9 0:42:50.7 10:43/M 2:03:54.7

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 15 to 19
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 John Diefel 20 42 2 0:10:56.8 8 0:00:56.9 1 0:40:37.7 21.9MPH 53 0:01:05.7 1 0:26:22.6 6:36/M 1:19:59.7

2 12 David Renne 75 40 1 0:08:46.4 31 0:01:22.3 2 0:42:29.1 20.9MPH 6 0:00:35.3 2 0:29:45.1 7:26/M 1:22:58.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 11 Stowe Talbot 89 49 2 0:10:21.8 42 0:01:36.1 2 0:43:12.8 20.6MPH 56 0:01:06.4 1 0:26:35.1 6:39/M 1:22:52.2

2 14 Dave Anana 2 48 1 0:10:12.8 12 0:00:58.8 5 0:44:45.5 19.8MPH 16 0:00:42.4 2 0:29:34.0 7:24/M 1:26:13.5

3 17 Lynn Bell 6 45 9 0:13:25.3 7 0:00:56.7 1 0:41:38.3 21.3MPH 37 0:00:57.1 4 0:29:50.2 7:28/M 1:26:47.6

4 20 Ralph Weiche 100 47 4 0:11:24.9 23 0:01:16.1 3 0:43:35.3 20.4MPH 7 0:00:35.7 7 0:31:10.5 7:48/M 1:28:02.5

5 27 Chris Lease 52 45 8 0:13:24.2 81 0:03:04.4 4 0:44:09.3 20.1MPH 83 0:01:46.1 3 0:29:37.3 7:24/M 1:32:01.3

6 32 David Skrinde 87 47 7 0:13:08.7 37 0:01:27.4 8 0:47:29.4 18.7MPH 51 0:01:05.5 5 0:30:16.3 7:34/M 1:33:27.3

7 33 Todd Ujifusa 93 45 3 0:10:56.2 70 0:02:32.7 6 0:45:19.5 19.6MPH 60 0:01:10.7 9 0:34:22.5 8:36/M 1:34:21.6

8 36 Jim Brazil 11 47 6 0:12:42.2 75 0:02:41.4 9 0:47:56.1 18.5MPH 29 0:00:51.3 6 0:30:51.9 7:43/M 1:35:02.9

9 41 Don Hartman 40 46 5 0:12:09.1 78 0:02:54.1 7 0:47:09.6 18.8MPH 33 0:00:55.3 8 0:32:50.2 8:13/M 1:35:58.3

10 76 Paul Alleman 1 47 11 0:16:39.7 52 0:01:51.7 10 0:56:54.3 15.6MPH 74 0:01:26.9 10 0:40:59.7 10:15/M 1:57:52.3

11 87 Emerson Nordmark 62 46 10 0:13:26.7 27 0:01:18.8 11 1:00:32.1 14.7MPH 89 0:02:05.9 11 0:54:04.8 13:31/M 2:11:28.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Steven Wade 97 54 2 0:10:14.4 10 0:00:58.2 2 0:41:16.7 21.5MPH 11 0:00:38.5 1 0:27:21.5 6:50/M 1:20:29.3

2 22 Eric Peterson 66 50 1 0:10:10.2 30 0:01:21.2 1 0:40:56.8 21.7MPH 28 0:00:50.8 5 0:36:05.3 9:01/M 1:29:24.3

3 44 Charlie Herron 42 54 6 0:13:43.1 74 0:02:36.2 3 0:45:40.3 19.4MPH 41 0:00:58.0 4 0:34:20.1 8:35/M 1:37:17.7

4 51 Don Pettit 68 54 3 0:10:41.2 61 0:02:08.0 4 0:46:47.7 19.0MPH 38 0:00:57.5 6 0:39:53.0 9:58/M 1:40:27.4

5 58 Bruce Overstreet 64 53 5 0:13:22.7 87 0:03:34.1 5 0:52:30.4 16.9MPH 85 0:01:50.8 3 0:33:23.2 8:21/M 1:44:41.2

6 63 Jeffery Tom 91 50 4 0:13:07.6 92 0:03:54.8 6 0:58:24.6 15.2MPH 69 0:01:16.8 2 0:32:16.7 8:04/M 1:49:00.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 18 Larry Clark 15 61 1 0:10:53.2 33 0:01:23.9 1 0:43:19.6 20.5MPH 17 0:00:42.9 1 0:30:56.2 7:44/M 1:27:15.8

2 25 Clark Parrish 65 60 2 0:11:04.7 56 0:01:59.4 2 0:44:31.2 19.9MPH 81 0:01:38.5 2 0:31:14.6 7:49/M 1:30:28.4

3 83 Devere Bunke 12 60 3 0:15:19.5 58 0:02:04.8 3 1:00:49.7 14.6MPH 15 0:00:42.2 3 0:46:42.8 11:41/M 2:05:39.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 86 William George 33 74 1 0:20:30.1 93 0:04:07.6 1 1:01:11.8 14.5MPH 92 0:02:22.3 1 0:43:07.3 10:47/M 2:11:19.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

4 4

TEAM- Christine Dibble, Mike 

Cossairt and Logan Cossairt 103 15 9 0:24:12.9 2 0:00:27.4 3 0:51:52.5 3:30/M 2 0:00:23.0 2 0:30:32.0 7:38/M 1:47:27.8

3 3

TEAM- Eliezer Bravo, Clark Leung 

and Luis Gonzalez 104 22 3 0:09:13.7 3 0:00:37.5 4 0:55:57.3 3:47/M 5 0:00:27.8 3 0:31:45.1 7:56/M 1:38:01.4

1 1

TEAM- Holly Tersinger, Jordan 

Ensey and Todd Gray 105 41 4 0:11:44.2 5 0:00:46.0 2 0:51:42.9 3:30/M 7 0:00:41.8 1 0:26:27.1 6:37/M 1:31:22.0

5 5

TEAM- Gabriel Covera and Darcie 

Gurley 106 36 7 0:13:30.8 9 0:04:00.7 7 1:07:25.4 4:33/M 4 0:00:27.3 4 0:33:34.0 8:24/M 1:58:58.2

2 2

TEAM- Kara Libra, Elle Lee and 

Dawn Lee 107 38 1 0:09:09.0 1 0:00:26.9 1 0:47:35.6 3:13/M 1 0:00:19.5 5 0:37:57.5 9:29/M 1:35:28.5

8 8

TEAM- Yvonne Ray and Kim 

Liebscher 108 43 6 0:13:26.3 7 0:01:20.3 6 1:00:34.6 4:06/M 9 0:01:59.2 9 0:54:08.1 13:32/M 2:11:28.5

6 6

TEAM- Alvaro Peon and Alex 

Matute 109 30 8 0:14:08.4 8 0:03:20.1 5 0:56:46.5 3:50/M 6 0:00:29.4 8 0:45:35.2 11:24/M 2:00:19.6

9 9

TEAM- Kay Matier, Chere 

Vidmore and Carly Morris 110 30 5 0:13:11.7 6 0:00:53.5 9 1:22:07.0 5:33/M 8 0:01:17.6 7 0:44:11.2 11:03/M 2:21:41.0

7 7

TEAM- Melinda Matute, Kaitlyn 

Matute and Guillermo Rueda 111 31 2 0:09:13.4 4 0:00:44.1 8 1:09:18.4 4:41/M 3 0:00:27.2 6 0:43:24.2 10:51/M 2:03:07.3

Teams
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Abigail Magee Marysville 125 14 F 1 0-99 0:13:08.4

2 Trey Herron Bellingham 118 13 M 1 0-99 0:13:15.5

3 Howard Leung Bellingham 122 14 M 2 0-99 0:14:00.6

4 Maggie Delaney Arlington 112 11 F 2 0-99 0:14:09.4

5 Burch Walker Arlington 137 13 M 3 0-99 0:15:22.6

6 Carter Weener Sumas 138 9 M 4 0-99 0:16:41.9

7 Sarah Leung Bellingham 123 11 F 3 0-99 0:16:44.3

8 Jonathan Niva Sedro Valley 151 10 M 5 0-99 0:18:06.6

9 Jacob Tallering Anacortes 135 8 M 6 0-99 0:18:08.4

10 Ben Richey Lake Stevens 128 12 M 7 0-99 0:18:18.1

11 Camden Doane Ruston 113 7 M 8 0-99 0:18:31.8

12 Riis Weiche Bellingham 145 10 M 9 0-99 0:18:48.5

13 Grace Lewarne Snohomish 150 9 F 4 0-99 0:18:51.8

14 Mim Fox Everett 117 11 F 5 0-99 0:18:52.0

15 Kellen Richey Lake Stevens 129 11 M 10 0-99 0:19:15.1

16 Jake Thompson Sedro Woolley 136 12 M 11 0-99 0:19:49.3

17 Tanner Huisman Sedro Woolley 143 12 M 12 0-99 0:20:33.3

18 Cooper Whipple Bellingham 146 6 M 13 0-99 0:21:36.9

19 Haley Renne Snohomish 140 11 F 6 0-99 0:21:49.5

20 Tyler Edmonds Marysville 116 9 M 14 0-99 0:22:03.7

21 Keiran Stevens Mukilteo 148 9 M 15 0-99 0:22:10.0

22 Peter Shanholtz Stanwood 134 10 M 16 0-99 0:22:12.2

23 Addison Lee Stanwood 121 10 M 17 0-99 0:22:21.9

24 Rylan Richey Lake Stevens 130 9 M 18 0-99 0:22:29.1

25 Noah Edmonds Marysville 115 7 M 19 0-99 0:22:38.0

26 Sam Loustaunau Oak Harbor 124 9 M 20 0-99 0:22:52.4

27 Bella Evans Lake Stevens 153 9 F 7 0-99 0:23:33.9

28 Maria Shanholtz Stanwood 133 8 F 8 0-99 0:23:48.5

29 Shaan Kumar Mount Vernon 120 9 M 21 0-99 0:23:56.0

30 Eleanor Petorson Bellingham 155 7 F 9 0-99 0:24:28.4

31 Myla Doane Ruston 114 5 F 10 0-99 0:25:09.0

32 Sydney Snyder Mount Vernon 154 9 F 11 0-99 0:25:24.1

33 Jackson Rogers Bellingham 131 6 M 22 0-99 0:25:32.3

34 Julia Pierson Anacortes 127 9 F 12 0-99 0:25:39.1

35 Coleman Evans Lake Stevens 152 12 M 23 0-99 0:25:42.1

36 Payton Gandee Lake Stevens 141 8 F 13 0-99 0:25:59.7

37 Keigan Stevens Mukilteo 147 7 M 24 0-99 0:26:27.4

38 Tavin Jackson Sedro Woolley 119 6 M 25 0-99 0:26:35.1

39 Katelyn Murphy Wenatchee 126 7 F 14 0-99 0:27:07.3

40 Nason Renne Snohomish 139 6 M 26 0-99 0:28:41.4

41 Logan Rogers Bellingham 132 4 M 27 0-99 0:30:11.0

42 Norah Felton Bellingham 149 7 F 15 0-99 0:32:50.4

43 Marly Gandee Lake Stevens 142 6 F 16 0-99 0:34:58.0

Clear Lake Triathlon 2013 Youth Tri

Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 13, 2013
If you have a question about your timing results, please 

email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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